
  
 

LA SALLE COLLEGE 
School for Grade R-12 Boys and Girls 

 

 

School Calendar 2025 
 

 
Term 1 

Grade Rs start 
Grade 8 Orientation Day 

Monday,13 January 

Grade 1 - 12 learners start      Wednesday, 15 January 

Close Thursday, 20 March 

 
Term 2 

Start Wednesday, 9 April 

Close Friday, 27 June 
 

Public/School Holidays 

Friday, 18 April (Good Friday) 
Monday, 21 April (Family Day) 

Monday, 28 April (Freedom Day obser.) 
29 – 30 April (School Holidays) 

Thursday, 1 May (Workers’ Day) 
Friday 2, May (School Holiday) 
Monday, 16 June (Youth Day) 

 
Term 3 

Start Wednesday, 23 July 

Close Friday, 26 September 
 

Public Holidays Wednesday, 24 September (Heritage Day) 

 
Term 4 

Start Wednesday, 15 October 

Close Thursday, 3 December 
 
 
 
 

Guidance / Reference: ISASA Calendar (Independent Schools Association South Africa) 
 


